
Tabela A ao Cron c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron.

Art. FEP 238.2.2

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN C
Prova 7 - 1,20 m

Ordem de Entrada

sábado, 14 de Março de 2015
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Estoril 273 7306
- 9843 NUNO FILIPE AZEVEDO MOURÃO

Miss Horservice 1674
- 12492 MARIA SERRA SERODIO

Taormina 7291
- 1941 CAROLINA TAVARES SOUSA RIBEÍRO

Velvet Corrado 4091
- 1719 RUI JORGE CASTRO OLIVEIRA

Apache Do Rio 5013 Mario Monteiro

Rui Jorge Araujo Castro Oliveira

1 201 Nuno Filipe Azevedo Mourao

2 202 Eduardo Gonçalo Moreira

Carolina Tavares Soares Ribeiro

P TOE ID P T

BARRAGE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

3 203

4 204

Apache Do Rio 5013
- 19714 INES MOUTINHO MONTEIRO/MARIO MOUTINHO MONTEIRO

Rillette De Meia Lua 5348
- 619 MANUEL JOSE GUEDES VILELA

Xena Z 3762
- 15591 ANTONIO FERNANDO A. FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

Grace 3836
- 2284 JORGE LUIS MACHADO COELHO DA SILVA

Sunset 6505
- 75 AGRO BRUNO, LDA

Vince Lesvaniel 7028
- 965 RUI MANUEL SOUSA GONÇALO

Mario Monteiro

Rui Manuel De Sousa Gonçalo

Marco De Sousa Faria Mello

Lino Rodrigues

Inês Oliveira

Manuel Jose Guedes Vilela

7 207

6 206

10 211

9

8 208

5 205

209

- 965 RUI MANUEL SOUSA GONÇALO

Clevergirl Van Eeckelghem 5250
- 115 TIAGO VIOLAS FERREIRA

Xisto H. De São Miguel 3847
- 6781 ANTONIO RELVAS

Barla 7371
- 15176 MARIA JOAO GRILO RIBEIRO ROCHA

Koubilai Du Poncel 2610
- 615 GAMESHOW, LDA.

Toundra D'Allou 8125
- 198 SPORTHORSE.PT

Billy 7516
- 1941 HUGO CARVALHO / ARSEN VOS

Carolina Tavares Soares Ribeiro

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Maria Ines Jervell 

Tiago Violas Ferreira

Maria Joao Grilo Ribeiro Rocha

Ana Isabel Pereira Marquez Filipe213

11 212

15 217

13 214

14 215

12

16 218
- 1941 HUGO CARVALHO / ARSEN VOS

Isatis Saint Jean 4780
- 13763 CAROLINA RODRIGUES PEREIRA

Verdi 3764
- 619 GNR - ESQUADRAO Nº. 4

Dark Boy Do Bustelo 6787
- 1042 JORGE MANUEL ALVES D. LOPES

Deco Do Rio 7808
- 2284 MIGUEL CALADO

Deco D'Anobra 6422
- 1184 CAROLINA RIBEIRO DOMINGUES

Valette Dos Canedos 3061

Lino Rodrigues

Manuel Jose Guedes Vilela

Joao Miguel Correia Brito Salgueiro

Mafalda Gomes Da Silva

Duarte Manuel M. Sousa Canavarro

19 222 Miguel Laranjeira

17 220

18 221

21 224

22 226

20 223

- 16587 JOAO SANTOS

Qlass De Moran 3946
- 4766 FERNANDO JOSE LOPES MOREIRA

Tiago Fernando Costa Lopes Moreira23 227

22 226
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